Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Maguire - (912141) - Skipton Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
34.50
34.84
34.87
35.03
35.56
35.63
36.60
36.60
36.81
36.91
41.97
42.24

55.03

Swims in Date Order

Time
35.63
34.84
36.60
35.03
34.50
34.87
35.56
36.91
36.60

36.81
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

293
285
284
280
268
266
245
245
241
239
163
159
72

WA Pts

266
285
245
280
293
284
268
239
245
241

Round

r r r r I T I T I I I I T

Round

I T T I I I I IT I T

Date

26/04/14
26/10/14
11/01/14
28/06/14
24/11113
14/12/14
20/04/13
19/07/14
12/01/13
27/07/13
14/01/12
04/12/11
16/06/11

Date

14/12/14
26/10/14
19/07/14
28/06/14
26/04/14
11/01/14
24/11113
27/07/13
20/04/13
12/01/13

Meet

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet
Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open
City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet
Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet
Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet

Halifax Club Galas

Meet

City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet

City of Leeds Grand Prix

City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet
Skipton SC Club Gala 2014

Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet

Harrogate SC Janus Meet

City of Bradford Winter Meet

City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet

Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open

Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet

Venue

Harrogate
Leeds
Harrogate
Skipton
Leeds
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley
Harrogate
Shipley

Halifax

Venue

Shipley

Leeds

Shipley

Skipton
Harrogate
Harrogate

Leeds

Shipley
Harrogate

Harrogate

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Skipton

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Club Swam Under

Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton
Skipton

Level

B S *S B ¢S B V)

Level

3
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

41.97 163 H 14/01/12 Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet Harrogate Skipton 3
42.24 159 H 04/12/11 Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet Shipley Skipton 4
55.03 72 H 16/06/11 Halifax Club Galas Halifax Skipton 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



