## Individual Best Times (All Time)

Millie Maguire - (912141) - Skipton Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
34.50	293	Н	26/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
34.84	285	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
34.87	284	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
35.03	280	Н	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	Skipton	4
35.56	268	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
35.63	266	Н	14/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
36.60	245	Н	20/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Skipton	3
36.60	245	Н	19/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
36.81	241	Н	12/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
36.91	239	Н	27/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
41.97	163	Н	14/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
42.24	159	Н	04/12/11	Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet	Shipley	Skipton	4
55.03	72	Н	16/06/11	Halifax Club Galas	Halifax	Skipton	4

## Swims in Date Order

Т	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	35.63	266	Н	14/12/14	City of Bradford Level 3 Winter Meet	Shipley		3
	34.84	285	Н	26/10/14	City of Leeds Grand Prix	Leeds		2
	36.60	245	Н	19/07/14	City of Bradford SC End of Season A B Graded Meet	Shipley		3
	35.03	280	Н	28/06/14	Skipton SC Club Gala 2014	Skipton	Skipton	4
	34.50	293	Н	26/04/14	Harrogate Spa Town Graded Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
	34.87	284	Н	11/01/14	Harrogate SC Janus Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
	35.56	268	Н	24/11/13	City of Bradford Winter Meet	Leeds	Skipton	3
	36.91	239	Н	27/07/13	City of Bradford SC End of Season Meet	Shipley	Skipton	3
	36.60	245	Н	20/04/13	Harrogate SC Spa Town A B Grade Open	Harrogate	Skipton	3
Copyri	36.81 ight 2024	241 4	Н	12/01/13	Harrogate Janus A B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

41.97	163	Н	14/01/12	Harrogate Janus A & B Grade Meet	Harrogate	Skipton	3
42.24	159	Н	04/12/11	Bradford Grassroots Invitational Meet	Shipley	Skipton	4
55.03	72	Н	16/06/11	Halifax Club Galas	Halifax	Skipton	4

Page 2 / 2